4. Dolomitencup 2018

Zweikampf-Wertung

GRUPPE 2 (BP) - 13:30 Uhr

10
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12

13

14

Nachname

Pham
Bassetti
Mayr

Sailer
Erspan
Durnwalder
Bianchi
Erbschwendtner
Mayr
Andersch
Hillinger
Casagrande
Silberbauer

Trichlin

Vorname

Nhung
Alessio
Kati
Michael
Emanuele
Dominik
Sergio
Ignaz
Dominik
Birgit
Matthias

Gabriele

Helmut jun.

Erwin

M-F

-

< £ 2 £ £ £

< £ £ £

Age

19
17
31
18
25
20
58
32
18
38
23
45
23

77

GRUPPE 2 (DL) - ca. 15:45 Uhr

Kategorie

T18-19
T16-17
Open
T18-19
Open
Junior
Master 55-59
Open
T18-19
Open
Junior
Master
Junior

M75-79

GWK

48
82,5
82,5

90

75

90

90

90

100

75

90

100

100

67,5

1. Versuch

BP

DL

2. Versuch

BP

DL

3. Versuch

BP

DL

4. Versuch

BP

DL

Raw/Eq

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Eq
Raw

Eq

Bestversuch
BP

50
87,5
70

95

135
95
150
137,5
95
115

155

95

Bestversuch

DL

120,0
140,0
170,0
150,0
185,0
190,0
190,0
210,0
215,0
200,0
212,5
220,0

220,0

Gesamtleistung
BP + DL

170,0
227,5
240,0
245,0
185,0
325,0
0,0
360,0
352,5
295,0
327,5
375,0
220,0

95,0

Reshel
Faktor

2,347
1,072
1,475
0,983
1,228
0,998
0,981
0,97
0,938
1,586
0,978
0,919
0,929

1,306

McCullough
Faktor

1,322

1,06

2,06

Reshel ges.

398,99
243,88
354,00
240,84
227,18
324,35
279,58
349,20
330,65
467,87
320,30
344,63
204,38

124,07

McCullough
ges.

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
369,605
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
365,303
0,000

255,584

RANG



